
 

 

Competition Team Managers 

  

Youth Development League & 

Kent Young Athletes League 

 

Southern Athletics League 

U13/U15 

Tony Garrett 07889 965674 

Kevin Winch  07816 616755 

Wendy Masters 07806 580267 

Men and Women 

John Gates  07903 625783 

 Masters League 

YDL U17/U20 

Chris Harris  07544 776958 

Sarah Dodds  07773 373349 

Martin Smith  07714 768657 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  

Club Information 
 

 

President :  Karen Winfield  Website:  www.bexleyac.org.uk 

Vice-President: John Gates   Email:  office@bexleyac.org.uk 

Secretary:  Laura Crane 

 

Address:   Erith Stadium, Avenue Road, Erith, Kent DA8 3AT 

Clubhouse:   01322 342485 

 
 

Training times 
 

Tuesday and Thursday     18.00 - 20.30 
Sunday       10.00 - 12.00  
Sunday Tigers - Under 11’s    10.00 - 11.30  

 
Training tokens MUST be handed to your coach PRIOR to the training 

session. Training tokens are available in the clubroom. 
   

Bexley AC – Fixture List 2019 
 

    Open to all, providing athletics for the community since 1954 



TRACK AND FIELD  

 

 

  

DAY DATE VENUE MATCH AGE 

SUN 17 FEB ERITH LONDON MINI MARATHON TRIALS 11-17yrs 

Sat-Sun 23-24 Feb Sheffield England Age Group Indoor Championships U15/17/20 

Sat-Sun 9-10 Mar Sheffield England combined events Championships U15/17 

Sat-Sun 16-17 Mar Lee Valley Kent Indoor Championships U15 + 

Sat 13 Apr Basildon Southern Athletics League U17 + 

Sat 27 Apr Ashton Playing F UK Youth Development League - Lower U13/15 

Sun 28 Apr London Virgin London Marathon and mini Marathon  

Fri 3 May Sutcliffe Park Kent Masters League 35 + 

Sun 5 May Medway Park UK Youth Development League - Upper U17/20 

Sat-Sun 11-12 May Ashford Kent Track and Field Championships U15 + 

Mon 13 May Dartford Kent Masters League 35 + 

SAT 18 MAY ERITH UK YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE - LOWER U13/15 

Sun 19 May Brighton Southern Athletics League U17 + 

Sat-Sun 25-26 May Bedford U20/Senior combined events Championships U20/Sen 

Sun 26 May Mile End UK Youth Development League - Upper U17/20 

Fri 31 May Tonbridge Kent Masters League 35 + 

Sun 2 Jun Tonbridge Kent Young Athletes League U13/15 

Mon 10 Jun Medway Park Kent Masters League 35 + 

Sat 15 Jun Stevenage Southern Athletics League U17 + 

SAT 15 JUN ERITH SCHOOLS INTER COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS  

Sat 22 Jun Medway Park UK Youth Development League - Lower U13/15 

Sat-Sun 22-23 Jun Various English Schools Combined Events Regional round  

Wed 26 Jun Dartford  3k and 10k Track Championships  

Sun 30 Jun ERITH UK YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE - UPPER U17/20 

Mon 1 Jul Ashford Kent Masters League 35 + 

Sun 7 Jul Ashford Kent Young Athletes League U13/15 

Fri-Sat 12-13 Jul Birmingham English School Track and Field Championships  

SAT 13 JUL ERITH SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE U17 + 

Sun 14 Jul Ashford Senior Inter County Championships Sen 

FRI 19 JUL ERITH KENT MASTERS LEAGUE 35 + 

Sat 20 Jul Mile End UK Youth Development League - Lower U13/15 

Sat 20 Jul Swansea, Wale SIAB Track and Field Championships  



TRACK & FIELD (cont…) 

 

 

 

ROAD CALENDAR 

Grand Prix 2019 – Road Running and Trail Races 

DAY DATE VENUE MATCH AGE 

SUN 21 JUL 
DANSON 
PARK 

MYRA GARRETT 10k and 3K FUN RUN  

Sun 21 Jul Essex U17 Inter County Championships U17 

Sun 28 Jul Mile End UK Youth Development League - Upper U17/20 

Sun 4 Aug Medway Park Kent Young Athletes League U13/15 

Sat 17 Aug Woodford Southern Athletics League U17 + 

Mon 26 Aug Tonbridge Kent U13 Pentathlon U13 

SAT-SUN 14-15 SEP ERITH 
KENT U13 T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS, MASTERS 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (EXCL. JUMPS) & 
COMBINED EVENT CHAMPIONSHIPS 

U13 + 

Sat-Sun 21-22 Sep Exeter English Schools combined events + Race Walking  

Sun 22 Sep Medway Park Kent Relay Championships and Masters Jumps U13 + 

DAY DATE RACE  

Sun 27 January Canterbury 10   

Sun 10 February Ashford and District 10k  

Sun 17 February Vigo 10  

Sun 3 March Dartford Half Marathon  

Sun 7 April Paddock Wood Half Marathon  

Wed 29 May Joyden’s Wood 5k  

Sun 12 May Darent Valley 10k  

Sat 1 June Harvel 5 (On sale 3/3/19 at 3pm, sells out in minutes)  

Sun 30 June North Downs 30k  

Sun 7 July Herne Bay 10k  

Sun 15 September Larkfield 10k  



 

 

Upcoming Social Events 

 

Quiz Night 
A fun and entertaining team-

based quiz in support of the Club.  
Tickets available from Clubhouse 

Friday 29th March 
Inspire Community Trust,  

Slade Green 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Summer BBQ 
Food, music and chill… 

Sunday 23rd June 
C. Harriers Clubhouse, 

Bexley 

 

Presentation Night 
The year in review with  

prizes and celebrations! 

Saturday 19th October 
VCD Social Club, 

Crayford 
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